
MONTAJ VE KULLANIM KLAVUZU

JUNES ORTA SEHPA

ASSEMBLY MANUEL

SHP2109





AKSESUAR LİSTESİ
ACCESSORY LIST

8x

Minifix GövdeA01

8x

Minifix MilA02

Minifix TapaA04

8xBEYAZ

8x

4x50 YHB Vida
A09

4x

M4x22 Kulp VidasıA14

PRAMİT AYAKA42

4x

(20 CM)

2x

K48

(BEYAZ-ALTIN)

altın

3,5x18 YHB VidaA10

16x

Parça Kod Adet Boy En Kalınlık

1 1 900 600 18

2 1 864 564 18

3 2 582 196 18

4 2 582 196 18
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